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SUMMARY BY DISTRICTS
ANTHRACITE DIVISION - 1933

Day s
worked Em ployes

Fata l
acc i-
dents

190 3,188 5
234 3,300 1 2
215 2,682 8
231 4,322 1 2
179 3,330 1 0
193 5,266 1 2
199 2,796 3
147 3,117 2
178 3,950 1 8
168 3,811 1 0
179 2,562 1 0
143 5,201 1 1
134 7,769 20
189' 8,159 26
184 5,758 8
166 5,512 14
122 4,822 4
184 3,504 6
203 2,413 4
225 2,946 7
151 3,886 8
138 3,476 7
198 5,150 9
234 2,826 5

Total :
production :
1,534,777
2,378,682
1,431,182
2,090,41 5
1,476,61 8
2,389,330
1,264,292
1,054,526
1,746,790
1,541,573
1,464,896
2,369,268
2,749,623
3,800,098
2,775,380
2,650,101
1,887,009
2,042,353
1,483,944
1,777,567
1,396,365
1,788,624
2,888,790
2,189,142
1.336.232

	

162

	

2 .723

	 Production - Net Tons

	

Sold

	

Used a t
	 Shipped to market	 :

	

to

	

colliery

	

Dist-

	

:

	

By

	

By

	

local

	

for steam

	

rict

	

railroad

	

truck

	

trade

	

and hea t

	

1

	

1,334,742

	

137,109

	

34,937

	

27,989

	

2

	

2,110,314

	

107,127

	

45,084

	

116,157

	

3

	

1,067,399

	

3,372

	

251,046

	

109,365

	

4

	

1,912,228

	

2,100

	

97,360

	

78,727

	

5

	

1,201,693

	

1,397

	

92,663

	

180,865

	

6

	

2,056,967

	

96,433

	

131,584

	

104,34 6

	

7

	

1,036,845

	

31,299

	

96,422

	

99,726

	

8

	

876,175

	

7,824

	

15,340

	

155,187

	

9

	

1,411,015

	

12,224

	

159,741

	

163,81 0

	

10

	

1,226,141

	

34,669

	

121,505

	

159,258

	

11

	

1,184,020

	

8,330

	

187,677

	

84,869

	

12

	

2,140,198

	

-

	

97,820

	

131,250

	

13

	

2,483,556

	

-

	

43,340

	

222,727

	

14

	

3,490,136

	

74,743

	

115,203

	

120,01 6

	

15

	

2,408,147

	

20,481

	

109,499

	

237,253

	

16

	

2,326,010

	

2,654

	

130,165

	

191,272

	

17

	

1,760,648

	

-

	

63,587

	

62,774

	

18

	

1,661,265

	

197,330

	

147,769

	

35,989

	

19

	

1,183,494

	

164,775

	

70,442

	

65,233

	

20

	

1,529,437

	

17,482

	

87,899

	

142,749

	

21

	

1,266,110

	

13,028

	

29,434

	

87,793

	

22

	

1,522,907

	

35,224

	

97,755

	

132,738

	

23

	

2,771,482

	

22,448

	

69,757

	

25,103

	

24

	

1,914,155

	

113,758

	

90,790

	

70,439

	

25

	

1 .026 .414

	

121 .910

	

40 .152

	

147 .746

Nonfatal
accident s

dis-
ability
60 days
or mor e

25
30
63
77
50
83
49
16
73
63
44
41
50
117
75
67
63
51
39
61
55
48
66
41
40

Pound s
black
powde r
used

Pounds
dynamite
used

Pound s
permissible
explosive s
used

669,960 164,281 557,597
305,750 97,322 1,070,422
419,190 51,956 497,125
657,850 78,596 723,776
771,880 82,441 188,803
513,254 69,264 1,138,01 6
338,761 52,875 282,353
198,035 78,642 454,850
60,275 309,475 498,380

596,758 182,223 348,730
400 615,235 241,350

187,395 36,193 944,333
50 108,275 1,414,500
500 311,592 1,681,883

1,006,303 198,975
55,125 1,504,126 152,465

1,353,135 190,400
60,475 1,002,400 256,666
53,175 350,207 446,564

292,464 333,944
2,700 413,084 179,81 3

557,326 236,543
585,515 814,975
350,191 393,498

12,525 293,851 314,873

4,904,058 9,946,972 13,560,83449,507,577 102,469

	

23 2




